
Grand Lake, Kennebeceasis, Oromocto, and Little Rivers, &e. 

( 7650 ) 

Nashwaak, Pokiok, Becaguimee, Tobique, and Green Rivers. 

23 
24 

294 
295 
296 
297 
298 
548 
547 
657 
661 
309 
300 
251 
642 
421 
312 
325 
319 
321 
322 
422 
336 
337 
338 
284 
353 
406 
276 
333 
355 
628 
729 
716 
771 
285 
712 
2892 
581 
265 
299 
331 
332 
334 
335 
676 
354 
745 
647 
704 
283 
286 
287 
365 
301 
302 
727 
691 
264 Hugh M‘Queston, 
708 
753 Arch. M‘Lean, 

John Ferguson, 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

John Gallagher, 
William Brown, 
George W. Hoben, 
E. D. Estabrooks, 
John E. Bailey, 
Michael Kirlin, 
George H. Hart, 
John Farris, 
Francis Fulton, 
Adam Woods, 
Francis Woods, 
David C. M‘Keel, 
George H. Hart, 
Ebnr. Williams, 

do 
do 

George Morrow, 
Wm. E. Perley, 
Benj. S. Bailey, 
J. Mersereau, Jun. 
John E. Smith, 
Linus Duplessis, 
Daniel Smith, Jr. 
James Seelye, 
Wm. E. Perley, 

do 
George Morrow, 

do 
do 

Jos. Whittaker, 
Hugh M‘Queston, 
Hezekiah Hoyt, 
Thos. H. Kelly, 

do 
Luke Dewitt, Sen. 

do 

Linus Mersereau, 
Wm. E. Perley, 

do 
Geo. A. Haning, 
Jas. Kirkpatrick, 
George Morrow, 

do 
do 

James Gordon, 
Arch. M‘Lean, 

do 
George Lindsay, 
Thomas White, 

Thomas Boyd, 
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Little River. 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Maquapit. 
do 

Maugerville. 
do 

Burpee’s Mill Brook, 
Coy Brook. 
Castaway Brook. 
Nerepis River. 
Nerepis. 

do 
Nerepis Road. 
Otnabog. 

do 
do 

Victoria. 

N. W. Oromocto. 
do 

S. Branch Oromocto. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

S. Branch Oromocto Lake. 
Yoho River. 

Lyon Stream. 
Shin Creek. 

Greenfield Settlement. 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
Sand Brook. 

do 
Geary. 
Sand Brook. 
Geary. 

Rockwell. 
do 

Burton. 

Red Rock. 
Swan Creek. 

do 
do 

NASHWAAK, POKIOK, BECAGUIMEC, TOBIQUE, 
AND GREEN RIVERS, &e. 

On Saturday 19th July. 

on Name. LR Situation. 

408/Chas. M‘Pherson, Nashwaak. 
411 do do 

417 do Penniac. 

o 
6 
7 
= 

9 
364 
424 
425 
433 
393 
394 
392 
936 
428 
649 
418 
608 
de d= 
EY 

413 
412 
410 

043 
368 
409 
o45 

419 

407 
426 
416 
379 
367 
398 
366 
415 
370 
376 
601 
414 
598 

044 
o41 
930 

607 
423 
463 

369 
378 
370 
509 

377 
008 
665 
732 
468 
374 
467 
995 
216 
ol7 
o15 
212 
013 
ol4 
510 
511 
507 

806 
27 
26 

466 
465 

George Young, 
do 
do 
do 

Francis Ferguson, 
Arch. M‘Lean, 
George H. Hart, 

do 
Ezekiel Savage, 
Geo. A. Perley, 
Eben. Horton, 
John Bartlett, 
John M¢Lean, 
Wm. J. Bedell, 
Joseph Myshrall, 
John M‘Bean, 
Andrew Kerr, 
Michael Bryson, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 

do 
do 

Thos. Pickard, 
Thos. Pickard, Jr. 

Chas. M‘Pherson, 
do 

Thos. Temple, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 
Geo. H. Hart, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 
Joseph Parent, 
Thos. Pickard, Jr. 
Enoch DeBeck, 
Joel Millar, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 
Wm. S. Shea, 

do 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 

do 
Geo. H. Hart, 

Samuel Fox, 
Benjamin Kilburn, 
Joel Miller, 

Samuel Fox, 
George H. Hart, 
James M‘Cann, 

Charles Perley, 
S. A. Akerley, 
Charles Perley, 
Wm. Connell, 
Wm. S. Shea, 
Wm. Connell, 
Chas. B. Smith, 
Charles Perley, 
James M‘Cann, 
Charles Perley, 
James M‘Cann, 
Wm. Connell, 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

James M‘Cann, 
do 
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Nashwaak. 
do 
do 
do 

Upper Nashwaak. 
Penniac. 

do 
do 
do 

Carlow. 
do 
do 

Nashwaak. 
M¢Callum’s Creek. 

do 

M:‘Kenzie’s Creek. 
Harwell. 
Hanwell Lake. 
Garden’s Creek. 

do 

Prince William. 
do 

Lake George. 
Pokiok. 

do 
do 

Shugamoc. 
do 
do 
do 

do 
Eel River. 

Campbell Settlement. 
Nackawicac River. 

do 
do 
do 

East Side Nackawicac. 
Little N. W. Nackawicae. 

Little N. W. Nackawicac. 
do 
do 

do 

Southampton. 
do 

do 
do 

do and Northamptop. 
Northampton. 

do 
Tompkins’ Brook, North’ton 
Bull’s Creek. 
Newburg. 

do 
do 

Brighton. 
Becaguimec. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

N. Branch Becaguimec. 
Becaguimec. 

do 
do 
do 


